
OPEN 1
Friday, July 26, 2024

CALLBACKS

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4
1 Trentvalley Mud Slinger QFTR Chuck Dygos 1
2 FTCH-AFTCH Amarillo Wannabe Famous QFTR-JFTR Dave Wardle 2
3 Canine Field's He's Daddy's Little Nugget QFTR Mitch Bertrand 3
4 Hy-water Jazz QFTR Chuck Dygos 4
5 The Springwater Shotgun Ryder QFTR-JFTR John Wood 5
6 Razor's Gemmell Lane QFTR-JFTR Dave Gemmell 6
7 Maplepond High Flyer QFTR Chuck Dygos 7
8 Mt Granites High Flying Drake QFTR Gerry Burmaster 8
9 Razors Model D QFTR Carl Clarke 9
10 Mjolnir's Sir Prize QFTR Chuck Dygos 10
11 FTCH-AFTCH Gahonks Loyal Patriot QFTR Mitch Bertrand 11
12 AFTCH Maplepond Me Amigos QFTR Richard Dresser 12
13 Bow River Tommie QFTR Chuck Dygos 13
14 Allanports Canvasback Kid QFTR Carl Clarke 14
15 Davadar's Addiction QFTR Darlene Broomhead 15
16 Full Throttles Huntin A Dream QFTR Mitch Bertrand 16
17 AFTCH Davadar Ocher Of Mt Granite QFTR Gerry Burmaster 17
18 Marshgrass Amarillo Going Mobile QFTR-JFTR Dave Wardle 18
19 FTCH Elkim's Cahill Tequila Tilly QFTR TOM BURTON 19
20 Bluenorth's Sniper QFTR Chuck Dygos 20
21 Canine Field's Wonder Boy Thunder Storm QFTR Mitch Bertrand 21
22 Maplepond Keys Ll Pipers Peaches QFTR John Wood 22
23 FTCH-AFTCH Davadar's Mother Of The Blues QA2-QFTR Darlene Broomhead 23
24 Sailor Boy Kiwis Pride QFTR Chuck Dygos 24
25 Sirmak Pippi Pitkasukka QFTR Mark Laberge 25
26 FC-AFC-AFTCH Windcrestrpmlegend Of The Past QFTR Jim Dorobek 26



OPEN 2
Saturday, July 27, 2024

CALLBACKS

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4
1 FTCH-AFTCH Maplepond Piper's First Pick QFTR-JFTR Ken Crosby 1
2 Revitt Up's Straightenin' The Curves Greg Larden 2
3 Maplepond The Year We Didn't Go QFTR Dennis Harwood 3
4 Trentvalley Mud Slinger QFTR Chuck Dygos 4
5 Razors Model D QFTR Carl Clarke 5
6 Canine Field's Wonder Boy Thunder Storm QFTR Mitch Bertrand 6
7 Hy-water Jazz QFTR Chuck Dygos 7
8 AFTCH Davadar Ocher Of Mt Granite QFTR Gerry Burmaster 8
9 FTCH Elkim's Cahill Tequila Tilly QFTR TOM BURTON 9
10 Bow River Tommie QFTR Chuck Dygos 10
11 Razor's I'm Your Huckleberry JFTR Tina Leblanc 11
12 Davadar's Addiction QFTR Darlene Broomhead 12
13 Razor's Gemmell Lane QFTR-JFTR Dave Gemmell 13
14 FTCH-AFTCH Amarillo Wannabe Famous QFTR-JFTR Dave Wardle 14
15 Mt Granites High Flying Drake QFTR Gerry Burmaster 15
16 Canine Field's He's Daddy's Little Nugget QFTR Mitch Bertrand 16
17 Bluenorth's Sniper QFTR Chuck Dygos 17
18 Maplepond Keys Ll Pipers Peaches QFTR John Wood 18
19 FTCH-AFTCH Amarillo Diggin Up Bones QFTR-JFTR Dave Wardle 19
20 Allanports Canvasback Kid QFTR Carl Clarke 20
21 Sailor Boy Kiwis Pride QFTR Chuck Dygos 21
22 FTCH-AFTCH-HRCH Baypoints Lock Stock N Barrel QFTR-JFTR-MH Kevin Riddell 22
23 FTCH-AFTCH Gahonks Loyal Patriot QFTR Mitch Bertrand 23
24 Thievin High Card Hand QFTR Howard Simson 24
25 FC-AFC-AFTCH Windcrestrpmlegend Of The Past QFTR Jim Dorobek 25
26 Mjolnir's Sir Prize QFTR Chuck Dygos 26
27 Full Throttles Huntin A Dream QFTR Mitch Bertrand 27
28 Canine Field's Fashionably Late Kevin Riddell 28
29 Sirmak Pippi Pitkasukka QFTR Mark Laberge 29
30 Razor's Whiskey Water's Rip Ken Crosby 30
31 FTCH-AFTCH Davadar's Mother Of The Blues QA2-QFTR Darlene Broomhead 31
32 L&l's Going Bar Down Lee Woodhouse 32
33 Maplepond High Flyer QFTR Chuck Dygos 33
34 The Springwater Shotgun Ryder QFTR-JFTR John Wood 34



QUALIFYING
Sunday, July 27, 2024

CALLBACKS

No Dog Name Handler 2 3 4
1 Samisgunn's Nordic Prince Thor MH Brent Samis 1
2 Marshgrass Amarillo Going Mobile QFTR-JFTR Dave Wardle 2
3 Maplepond High Stakes All In Carl Clarke 3
4 Oldsquaws M.ii.a Chuck Dygos 4
5 Ducks Don't Look Under The Bed Troy Dobson 5
6 Razors Superior Sam Steve Hill 6
7 Canine Field Maverick Gone Rogue Craig Biasi 7
8 Razor's Whiskey Water's Rip Ken Crosby 8
9 Mapleponds Denali Of Shallow River Carl Clarke 9
10 Canine Field's Missing Bullet Kevin Riddell 10
11 I Luv Lucy 1v Chuck Dygos 11
12 Docheno's Keep Your Fingers Crossed Troy Dobson 12
13 Canine Field's Fashionably Late Kevin Riddell 13
14 Samisgunn's Rumor Has It Brent Samis 14

JUNIOR
Sunday, July 27, 2024

CALLBACKS

No Dog Name Handler 2 3 4
1 Kiwi's Pride Tui JFTR Chuck Dygos 1
2 Southpaws Coming Out Swinging Troy Dobson 2
3 Sirmak Beau Miina Mark Laberge 3
4 Silverpeakes Bullet With Butterfly Wings Brent Samis 4
5 Shooting Star's Moon River Connie Dresser 5
6 Gg's Top Dutchess Daisy Craig Suffel 6
7 Gentleman Lil Jac Jim Dorobek 7
8 DREAMRTVR'S SAMISGUNN'S JET Brent Samis 8
9 Blackrose River That is a Bay David Thompson 9


